5/10/25, 10:35 AM

Name of the faculty:
Regulation:

Course Name:

'ARE

et

d
o,
oy i)

IARE - CO Action Taken - CLET

{Autonomous)

INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Dr. RM NOORULLAH
IARE - PG21

Mini Project with Seminar

Semester: |

Attainment of COs:

Cco1

coz2

Co3

co4

COo5

Course Outcome

Identify and Implement an investigative or
developmental project with given general objectives and
guidelines

Develop an In-depth skill to use some laboratory, modern
tools and techniques.

Analyze data to produce useful information and draw
conclusions.

Communicate results, concepts, analyses and ideas in
written and oral form.

Conduct an extended independent investigation that
results in the production of a research thesis

Department:
Batch:
Course Code:

Target Value:

Direct
Attainment

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

Course Coordinator

https:llesln.iare.ac.inIhome?action=co_action_taken_c!et

Computer Science and Engineering

2022-2024

BCSC25

70% (2.1)

Indirect Overall Observation

Attainment Attainment
0.00 3 Attained
0.00 3 Attained
0.00 3 Attained
0.00 3 Attained
0.00 3 Attained
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